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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Charlie Sepulveda & The Turnaround
Eddie Palmieri

Tony Bennett & Diana Krall

Jeff Lorber Fusion

Troy Roberts
Freelance

Samuel Martinelli
The Tiki Collective*
Peter Lin

Bob James

Hour #2

Sandro Dominelli feat. Chris Tarry, Rez Abbasi*
Chuck Loeb

James Austin, Jr.

Slowly Rolling Camera

Kobie Watkins Grouptet

Elysian Green

Ted Nash Quintet

Kamasi Washington

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Exit 4

Azlcar

Fascinating Rhythm

Sport Coat Makes Good

Professor Ghetto Rig
Your Love
Whispering Loud

Don't Fear the Reaper

Sweet As Honey
Nautilus

Alternative Facts
You Got It

You've Got It Bad Girl

Hyperloop

The City

Agent Z
Organized Crime
Fists of Fury

Album

Songs for Nat

Full Circle

Love Is Here To Stay
Impact

Nu-Jive Perspective
Yes Today

Crossing Paths
Muse

With Respect
One

Here and Now
Plain and Simple

Songs in the Key of Wonder
Juniper

Movement

Elysian Green

Live at Dizzy's Club Coca-Cola
Heaven and Earth

Record Label
HighNote Records
Ropeadope

Verve Label Group
Shanachie

Inner Circle

Revive Music Group
Self-Released
Vesuvius Music
Lintet LLC
evosound

Chronograph
Tweety Records
JCA Records
Edition Records

Origin Records
Schnauz Records
Plastic Sax Records
Young Turks

Year
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2011

2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018

Track Time
7:49
8:04
2:41
4:38
5:21
6:49
4:59
2:46
4:22
5:05

5:30
7:19
5:25
8:25
9:43



