## **MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #131 WEEK OF 8-6-2018**

## Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
Charlie Sepúlveda & The Turnaround	Exit 4	Songs for Nat	HighNote Records	2018	7:49
Eddie Palmieri	Azúcar	Full Circle	Ropeadope	2018	8:04
Tony Bennett & Diana Krall	Fascinating Rhythm	Love Is Here To Stay	Verve Label Group	2018	2:41
Jeff Lorber Fusion	Sport Coat Makes Good	Impact	Shanachie	2018	4:38
Troy Roberts	Professor Ghetto Rig	Nu-Jive Perspective	Inner Circle	2018	5:21
Freelance	Your Love	Yes Today	Revive Music Group	2018	6:49
Samuel Martinelli	Whispering Loud	Crossing Paths	Self-Released	2018	4:59
The Tiki Collective*	Don't Fear the Reaper	Muse	Vesuvius Music	2018	2:46
Peter Lin	Sweet As Honey	With Respect	Lintet LLC	2018	4:22
Bob James	Nautilus	One	evosound	2018	5:05

## Hour #2

Sandro Dominelli feat. Chris Tarry, Rez Abbasi* Chuck Loeb	Alternative Facts You Got It	Here and Now Plain and Simple	Chronograph Tweety Records	2018 2011	6:47 7:02
James Austin, Jr.	You've Got It Bad Girl	Songs in the Key of Wonder	JCA Records	2018	7:02 5:02
Slowly Rolling Camera	Hyperloop	Juniper	Edition Records	2018	5:30
Kobie Watkins Grouptet  Elysian Green	The City Agent Z	Movement Elvsian Green	Origin Records Schnauz Records	2018 2018	7:19 5:25
Ted Nash Quintet	Organized Crime	Live at Dizzy's Club Coca-Cola	Plastic Sax Records	2018	8:25
Kamasi Washington	Fists of Fury	Heaven and Earth	Young Turks	2018	9:43

## \* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday